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Engineering &
Technology *

Earth Sciences *

In Universidad
de Almeria
(174)

scores I

17 #47
14 #47
0.824
19 #52
18 #47
0.947
687 #54
528 #53
0.769
#8
(18) *
#2
(3)*

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Spain
(45,347)

#18,319
#16,316

#21,572
#16,441

#24,871
#20,159

#3,679
(7,194) *
#247
(520) *

Universidad de Almeria

Fernando Sola

In Europe
(493,758)

#196,994
#182,244

#228,181
#181,535

#271,934
#227,147

#42,018
(95,979) *
#4,115
(9,120) *

World

(1,614,908)

#549,831
#522,915

#631,924
#516,579

#784,537
#665,223

#134,140
(371,987) *
#10,521
(26,892) *

Date : 23.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/fernando-sola/915390
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